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HEALTH CARE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
FY2022 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022

Annual Report

Total amount of Medical claims approved
Total Portales Ambulance

Total Clovis Ambulance

Total Texco Ambulance

Total Elite Ambulance

Total amount of Medical claims approved
Total Portales Ambulance

Total Clovis Ambulance

Total Texico Ambulance

Total Elite Ambulance

Total amount of Medical claims approved
Total Portales Ambulance

Total Clovis Ambulance

Total Texico Ambulance

Total Elite Ambulance

Total amount of Medical claims approved
Total Portales Ambulance

Total Clovis Ambulance

Total Texico Ambulance

Total Elite Ambulance

GRAND TOTAL OF APPROVED HCAP FOR FY 2022
FUNDING FROM SAFETY CARE NET POOL ACCT:

$7,079.80
$904.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$26,269.66
$1,080.57
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$14,097.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$6,803.49
$458.82
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$56.693.99
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