Dennis Lopez Commissioner, District 1

Rodney Savage Commissioner, District 2

Roy Lee Criswell Commissioner, District 3



Tina Dixon Commissioner, District 4

Paul Grider Commissioner, District 5

> Amber Hamilton County Manager 575-356-5307

HEALTH CARE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM FY2022 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Annual Report

July/ September 2021	Total amount of Medical claims approved Total Portales Ambulance Total Clovis Ambulance Total Texco Ambulance Total Elite Ambulance	\$7,079.80 \$904.25 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
October/ December 2021	Total amount of Medical claims approved Total Portales Ambulance Total Clovis Ambulance Total Texico Ambulance Total Elite Ambulance	\$26,269.66 \$1,080.57 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
January/ March 2022	Total amount of Medical claims approved Total Portales Ambulance Total Clovis Ambulance Total Texico Ambulance Total Elite Ambulance	\$14,097.40 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
April/ June 2022	Total amount of Medical claims approved Total Portales Ambulance Total Clovis Ambulance Total Texico Ambulance Total Elite Ambulance	\$6,803.49 \$458.82 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
GRAND TOTAL OF APPROVED HCAP FOR FY 2022		<u>\$56,693.99</u>

FUNDING FROM SAFETY CARE NET POOL ACCT: #406